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WARNING CHOKING HAZARD - Small parts.
Not for children under 3 yrs.

Download our free app for 
more creative inspiration!

Plus-Plus USA
1801 Rutherford Rd. 
Greenville, SC 29609
www.plus-plus.us

Plus-Plus A/S
Borupvej 20
DK-4300 Holbæk
www.plus-plus.com

Registered Trademark info: 
www.plus-plus.com/legal

Design patented
Made in Denmark

@plusplususa
@plusplus_official

#plusplustoy

04147

SLOTH

17

20

23

18

21

19

22

1

22 122

31


